...setting the standard again and again®60
Optical ▼ Introduction/Reagents and Accessories
Light source
Sample
Detector
Light
When light passes through a liquid, the amount of particles and
color in solution will affect the light. Optical techniques measure

35645-10
Choose from five models
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35645-10 C101 pH
colorimeter kit
Meter, dropper bottle with premixed reagent for 50 tests,
sample vials, batteries, and hard carrying case
WD-35645-12 C102 cyanuric acid
colorimeter kit
Meter, foil pack reagents for 100 tests, sample vials, batteries,
and hard carrying case
WD-35645-13 C103 chlorine dioxide
colorimeter kit
Meter, foil pack reagents for 100 tests, sample vials, batteries,
and hard carrying case
WD-35645-14 C104 bromine
colorimeter kit
Meter, foil pack reagents for 100 tests, sample vials, batteries,
and hard carrying case
WD-35645-15 C105 ozone
colorimeter kit
Meter, foil pack reagents for 100 tests, sample vials, batteries,
and hard carrying case
Replacement Reagents
WD-35645-60 pH reagent includes dropper bottle with reagent for 50 tests
WD-35645-62 Cyanuric acid reagent includes individual foil packs for 100 tests
WD-35645-64 Free chlorine reagent includes individual foil packs for 100 tests
WD-35645-66 Total chlorine reagent includes individual foil packs for 100 tests
WD-35645-68 Chlorine dioxide reagent (glycine) includes individual foil packs for 100 tests
Right: C101 pH colorimeter
Above: Colorimeter shown with kit,
which includes reagents that come
premixed and ready to use.

Weight
Meter: 7 oz (200 g); Meter with case: 2.75 lb (1.25 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. no. Description Includes
WD-35645-20 C201 chlorine
colorimeter kit
Meter, foil pack reagents (100 each for free chlorine and total chlorine),
sample vials, batteries, and hard carrying case
WD-35645-30 C301 chlorine/pH
colorimeter kit
Meter, foil pack reagents (100 each for free chlorine and total chlorine),
pH dropper bottle reagent (50 tests), sample vials, batteries, and hard
carrying case
WD-35645-40
C401 chlorine/pH/
cyanuric acid
colorimeter kit
Meter, foil pack reagents (100 each for free chlorine, total chlorine, and
cyanuric acid), pH dropper bottle reagent (50 tests), sample vials, batteries,
and hard carrying case
Replacement Reagents and Secondary Standards
WD-35645-60 pH reagent includes dropper bottle with reagent for 50 tests
WD-35645-62 Cyanuric acid reagent includes individual foil packs for 100 tests
WD-35645-64 Free chlorine reagent includes individual foil packs for 100 tests
WD-35645-66 Total chlorine reagent includes individual foil packs for 100 tests
WD-35645-70 Chlorine secondary standard, includes set of four vials
Right: C401 colorimeter
Below: C301 colorimeter
with case and reagents for
multiparameter colorimeters